
CIN/BCIN Company/Bank Date of AGM

FY-1 FY-2 FY-3 FY-4 FY-5 FY-6 FY-7
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1723814.55 0.00 1557037.30

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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PRABHAKAR SINGH NA NA NA 10 / 93  GAS  GODAM  ROAD OBRA  SONEBHADRA OBRAINDIA UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH 231219 IN300079-IN300079-10330270Amount for matured debentures 10885.00 26-SEP-2028 AXGPS8407G NA NA NA No No FY-7
RAJESH SOMABHAI PATEL NA NA NA SANSKRUTI OPP VASUPUJAYA FLATS ANKUR NARANPURAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 IN300476-IN300476-40066044Amount for matured debentures 108851.00 26-SEP-2028 AADHP5048L NA NA NA No No FY-7
ABHAY INDRAVADAN PATEL NA NA NA 14SHREE RAM SHALIN BUNGLOWS OPP SHILAJ TALAV THALTEJ SHILAJ ROAD SHILAJINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380058 IN301549-IN301549-38483384Amount for matured debentures 21770.00 26-SEP-2028 AATPP0218N NA NA NA No No FY-7
ANEEKET DOGRA NA NA NA B7/8 GREEN ACRES SALUNKE VIHAR ROAD KONDHWA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411048 IN301549-IN301549-36414447Amount for matured debentures 10885.00 26-SEP-2028 AYSPD1183F NA NA NA No No FY-7
AJAY VIKRAM BOCHIWAL NA NA NA RAJKIRAN MIG 1/1 SANDIPANI NAGAR UJJAIN M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456010 IN301549-IN301549-31737766Amount for matured debentures 5443.00 26-SEP-2028 AQJPB4152H NA NA NA No No FY-7
GARIMA BHATNAGAR NA NA NA C/O S S BHATNAGAR ANAND SADAN PRIVATE COLONY MAIN MARKET NEW KATNI JN KATNIINDIA MADHYA PRADESH KATNI 483501 IN301549-IN301549-35209892Amount for matured debentures 4354.00 26-SEP-2028 BFSPB5142N NA NA NA No No FY-7
KRITHIKA H NA NA NA 163/3 GOLDEN JUBILEE FLATS PADIKUPPAM ROAD ANNA NAGAR WEST INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600040 IN301549-IN301549-51008689Amount for matured debentures 10885.00 26-SEP-2028 AOIPK7045P NA NA NA No No FY-7
RAJENDRA BANDYOPADHYAY NA NA NA 709 M B ROAD BIRATI NEAR NORTH DUM DUM MUNICIPALITYINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700051 IN301549-IN301549-14151704Amount for matured debentures 38098.00 26-SEP-2028 ACVPB2193A NA NA NA No No FY-7
DEBROOP DUTTA NA NA NA W2CS 19/4 PHASE III GOLA GREEN  NEAR NEED DEPARTMENTAL STOREINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700095 IN301549-IN301549-51879897Amount for matured debentures 108851.00 26-SEP-2028 AGMPD0167H NA NA NA No No FY-7
BHARAT BHUSHAN SARNA NA NA NA H. NO. 15A SHASTRI COLONY  INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CANTT 133001 IN301436-IN301436-10285800Amount for matured debentures 217901.00 26-SEP-2028 AGRPS8841G NA NA NA No No FY-7
SAROJ JAIN NA NA NA H.NO.A57 PUSHPANJALI ENCLAVE PITAM PURAINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 IN302365-IN302365-10920037Amount for matured debentures 108951.00 26-SEP-2028 AHIPJ0773G NA NA NA No No FY-7
JOGESH M SHAH NA NA NA 2D ARIHANT CANSTLE 72 LANDONS ROAD KILPAUK INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600010 IN300394-IN300394-13421977Amount for matured debentures 108951.00 26-SEP-2028 AABPS0480P NA NA NA No No FY-7
RADHA SRINIVASAN NA NA NA NEW NO 6 OLD NO 13 NORTON 2ND STREET MANDAVELI RAJA ANNAMALAIPURAMINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600028 IN301313-IN301313-22120888Amount for matured debentures 21790.00 26-SEP-2028 AFUPR7456Q NA NA NA No No FY-7
SUNITAGOEL NA NA NA B15 PATI VIHAR NEAR DRM OFFICE AMBALA CANTTINDIA HARYANA AMBALA CANTT 133001 PIBA0400054 Amount for matured debentures 14787.30 26-SEP-2028 ACTPG3090K NA NA NA No No FY-7
PVV GOPI CHAND NA NA NA DR PATNAIK V V GOPI 8 IIF S ST NAGAR S S THIKRIWALA FORT INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA 147001 IN302236-IN302236-10502508Amount for matured debentures 153193.00 26-SEP-2028 ABCPP4232C NA NA NA No No FY-7
KESHAV MANJANATH NAYAK NA NA NA A/403 PRATHAMESH  LEELA NEW MHB COLONY GORAI ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA BORIVALI (WEST) 400091 IN300239-IN300239-11511622Amount for matured debentures 30638.60 26-SEP-2028 AAOPN4633N NA NA NA No No FY-7
ANUKUL PRASAD SAHOO NA NA NA SR EXECUTIVE SALES GUJARAT CO OPERAT IVE MILK MARKETING FEDERATION KANIKA CHOWK TULSIINDIA ORISSA ORISSA 753008 IN304295-IN304295-18261568Amount for matured debentures 30638.60 26-SEP-2028 BMMPS6030H NA NA NA No No FY-7
PRADIP KISHORE RAY NA NA NA BUNGLOW NO  86 RIVER VIEW ENCLAVE TELCOINDIA JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR 831004 C13014400-13014400-01615052Amount for matured debentures 153193.00 26-SEP-2028 ABCPR8243H NA NA NA No No FY-7
AMRIT MOHAN SINGH NA NA NA 640 R MODEL TOWN INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141002 IN301143-IN301143-10289236Amount for matured debentures 153193.00 26-SEP-2028 AHMPM7361F NA NA NA No No FY-7
MOIZ HUSSENALI KHAMBATI NA NA NA SUPARIWALA MANSION 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO:11 156/160 CHIMNA BUCHAR STREETINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 C12017500-12017500-00509051Amount for matured debentures 153193.00 26-SEP-2028 ANMPK4399P NA NA NA No No FY-7
ANNU S KHUSHALANI NA NA NA BLDG 242 FLAT 6284 RAJANIGANDHA SOC NAIDU COLONY PANT NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA GHATKOPAR E MUMBAI400075 IN300020-IN300020-11237617Amount for matured debentures 38298.25 26-SEP-2028 AQXPK2212K NA NA NA No No FY-7
G MEENA KUMARI NA NA NA 34056 SEETAPATHI COLONY PICKET SECUNDERABAD TELANGANAINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500026 PIBA0400095 Amount for matured debentures 36968.25 26-SEP-2028 AFCPA4679Q NA NA NA No No FY-7
RITENDRA NATH SAHA NA NA NA 42/58 Bediadanga 2nd Ln Lp 124/2/10INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700039 IN302236-IN302236-11778589Amount for matured debentures 15319.30 26-SEP-2028 ARFPS7401M NA NA NA No No FY-7
BHARAT BHUSHAN SARNA NA NA NA H. NO. 15A SHASTRI COLONY  INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CANTT 133001 IN301436-IN301436-10285800Interest on matured debentures 18099.00 26-SEP-2028 AGRPS8841G NA NA NA No No FY-7
VANDANA NARENDRA PARIKH NA NA NA 25/B MANI NAGAR  SOCIETY NEAR TULSIDHAM CHAR RASTA MANJALPURINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390011 PIBA0300154 Interest on matured debentures 8370.00 26-SEP-2028 ACUPP2937P NA NA NA No No FY-7
SANDEEP CHINTAMAN RAUT NA NA NA A/503 LAXMI PRABHA DAWOOD BAUG LANE NR BMC SCH ANDHERI WINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 C12011201-12011201-00026157Interest on matured debentures 2237.00 26-SEP-2028 ADKPR8932P NA NA NA No No FY-7
JOGESH M SHAH NA NA NA 2D ARIHANT CANSTLE 72 LANDONS ROAD KILPAUK INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600010 IN300394-IN300394-13421977Interest on matured debentures 9049.00 26-SEP-2028 AABPS0480P NA NA NA No No FY-7
RADHA SRINIVASAN NA NA NA NEW NO 6 OLD NO 13 NORTON 2ND STREET MANDAVELI RAJA ANNAMALAIPURAMINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600028 IN301313-IN301313-22120888Interest on matured debentures 1810.00 26-SEP-2028 AFUPR7456Q NA NA NA No No FY-7
NIKHIL MAHAJAN NA NA NA D3 ANAND NIKETAN NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110021 IN300239-IN300239-13058708Interest on matured debentures 1342.00 26-SEP-2028 APVPM0150P NA NA NA No No FY-7
RAJESH SOMABHAI PATEL NA NA NA SANSKRUTI OPP VASUPUJAYA FLATS ANKUR NARANPURAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 IN300476-IN300476-40066044Interest on matured debentures 8949.00 26-SEP-2028 AADHP5048L NA NA NA No No FY-7
KETAN ANJARA NA NA NA 5TH FLR R/512 GOKUL B 527/533 N M JOSHI LOWER PARELINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400011 IN301549-IN301549-36872892Interest on matured debentures 89.00 26-SEP-2028 AGEPA6720H NA NA NA No No FY-7
SAVITA RAMESH UTTAMANI NA NA NA OPP MULUND GYMKHANA 30 SHAHANI COLONY NAVGHAR ROAD MULUND EASTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400081 IN301549-IN301549-39464047Interest on matured debentures 4474.00 26-SEP-2028 AAVPU6077G NA NA NA No No FY-7
ANEEKET DOGRA NA NA NA B7/8 GREEN ACRES SALUNKE VIHAR ROAD KONDHWA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411048 IN301549-IN301549-36414447Interest on matured debentures 895.00 26-SEP-2028 AYSPD1183F NA NA NA No No FY-7
GARIMA BHATNAGAR NA NA NA C/O S S BHATNAGAR ANAND SADAN PRIVATE COLONY MAIN MARKET NEW KATNI JN KATNIINDIA MADHYA PRADESH KATNI 483501 IN301549-IN301549-35209892Interest on matured debentures 358.00 26-SEP-2028 BFSPB5142N NA NA NA No No FY-7
KRITHIKA H NA NA NA 163/3 GOLDEN JUBILEE FLATS PADIKUPPAM ROAD ANNA NAGAR WEST INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600040 IN301549-IN301549-51008689Interest on matured debentures 895.00 26-SEP-2028 AOIPK7045P NA NA NA No No FY-7
RAJENDRA BANDYOPADHYAY NA NA NA 709 M B ROAD BIRATI NEAR NORTH DUM DUM MUNICIPALITYINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700051 IN301549-IN301549-14151704Interest on matured debentures 3132.00 26-SEP-2028 ACVPB2193A NA NA NA No No FY-7
DEBROOP DUTTA NA NA NA W2CS 19/4 PHASE III GOLA GREEN  NEAR NEED DEPARTMENTAL STOREINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700095 IN301549-IN301549-51879897Interest on matured debentures 8949.00 26-SEP-2028 AGMPD0167H NA NA NA No No FY-7
Aparesh Banerjee NA NA NA A 39 First Floor InderpuriINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110012 IN301774-IN301774-10006101Amount for matured debentures 27200.00 26-SEP-2026 AAIPB8276B NA NA NA No No FY-5
SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL NA NA NA E1098 PALAM EXTN F/FLOOR NEAR RAMPHAL CHOWK SECTOR 7 DWARKAINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110077 C12029900-12029900-06400471Amount for matured debentures 10880.00 26-SEP-2026 ADOPA7824P NA NA NA No No FY-5
SHANTI DEVI NA NA NA VILLAGE NEW ABADI AKALGARH SUDHARINDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141104 C12020600-12020600-00231307Amount for matured debentures 54400.00 26-SEP-2026 AMQPD6545H NA NA NA No No FY-5
SACHIN D PATHAK NA NA NA 801/B RAJKAMAL HEIGHTS DR S S RAO ROAD PARELINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400012 IN301549-IN301549-16954530Amount for matured debentures 54350.00 26-SEP-2026 AAEPP3323K NA NA NA No No FY-5
RANJITKUMAR NA NA NA 710 R P PURAM AMBALA CANTT INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 PIBA0100158 Amount for matured debentures 54350.00 26-SEP-2026 AHPPK1536K NA NA NA No No FY-5
AMARENDRA A MEHENDALE NA NA NA SH AHMED BIN RASHID VILLAS 352/32B AL WASL ROAD DM 103 A OPP SUB STNNO 1329INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 IN301549-IN301549-50504110Amount for matured debentures 73754.00 26-SEP-2026 AADPM8030F NA NA NA No No FY-5
RITA ARORA NA NA NA H 3/17 SECOND FLOOR DLF PHASEI  INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 IN301549-IN301549-37723891Amount for matured debentures 43520.00 26-SEP-2026 AFIPA7714G NA NA NA No No FY-5
ASHOKKUMAR SAROJA NANJUNDAN NA NA NA A96 OAKWOOD ESTATE AKASH NEEM MARG DLF CITY PH2 SIKANDERPUR GHOSI 68 NEAR SHARA MALLSINDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 IN301549-IN301549-52703350Amount for matured debentures 54350.00 26-SEP-2026 ADCPN7123L NA NA NA No No FY-5
ARUN KUMAR KUSHWAHA NA NA NA VILLAGE KOTWA SOUTH POST OFFICE JAMUNIPUR DISTT ALLAHABADINDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 221505 C12029900-12029900-03589053Amount for matured debentures 54350.00 26-SEP-2026 AHFPK6127N NA NA NA No No FY-5
MEETU GUPTA NA NA NA EMINENT SANA PALACE 2ND FLOOR 8 SHAHNAJAF ROAD SAHARA GANJ HAZRATGANJINDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226001 IN301774-IN301774-11013377Amount for matured debentures 34784.00 26-SEP-2026 AJKPG7032M NA NA NA No No FY-5
MALTIBEN JETHALAL BHOJAK NA NA NA OADWADO BHOJAK SHERI INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 IN301549-IN301549-16627853Amount for matured debentures 108700.00 26-SEP-2026 AKVPB8987G NA NA NA No No FY-5
MURALE ESWARAN NA NA NA LT 2/3 VIJAY NAGAR MAROL MAROSHI ROAD OPP. PALLOTI CHURCH ANDHERI EASTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400059 IN301151-IN301151-27581093Amount for matured debentures 27200.00 26-SEP-2026 AAFPE5339R NA NA NA No No FY-5
ASHVIN NANUBHAI PARIKH NA NA NA 3A101 KALPATARU AURA LBS MARG GHATKOPAR WESTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 C12015800-12015800-00393289Amount for matured debentures 54400.00 26-SEP-2026 AABPP3361Q NA NA NA No No FY-5
NITIN RAMESH POWALE NA NA NA 202 NEW CHAITANYA CHS RAM MANDIR ROAD BABHAI BORIVALI WEST INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400091 IN301549-IN301549-38825556Amount for matured debentures 10870.00 26-SEP-2026 AAFPP7070G NA NA NA No No FY-5
ARUNACHALAM KRISHNAMURTHY NA NA NA A 111 GREENFIELD TOWER JOGESHWARI VIKHROLI LINK RD ANDHERI (E)INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400093 IN301549-IN301549-15149727Amount for matured debentures 10870.00 26-SEP-2026 AAEPK7402L NA NA NA No No FY-5
SUHAS TUKARAM SALVI NA NA NA R NO 2 DIVYALAXMI CO OP HSASOC KOLSHET ROAD OPP SHRUTHI PARK DHOKALI SANDOZ BAUGINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400607 PIBA0100120 Amount for matured debentures 27200.00 26-SEP-2026 ANRPS1159A NA NA NA No No FY-5
KALYANI K V NA NA NA NO G01 BON VIVEUR HEIGHTS 8TH B MAIN 1ST CROSS BILEKAHALLI VIJAYA BANK COLONYINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 IN301549-IN301549-50743172Amount for matured debentures 32610.00 26-SEP-2026 ADYPV7719G NA NA NA No No FY-5
S CHANDRASEKAR NA NA NA OLD NO 1 NEW NO 1 GOPALAPURAM 6TH STREET NEAR VENUGOPALASWAMY TEMPLEINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600086 IN301549-IN301549-33929810Amount for matured debentures 217600.00 26-SEP-2026 AACPC6544R NA NA NA No No FY-5
VIRAT M DESAI NA NA NA HAASH  KOTAGIRI RD SPRINGFIELD P O NILGIRISINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 643104 IN301549-IN301549-17072653Amount for matured debentures 32640.00 26-SEP-2026 AEAPD8287L NA NA NA No No FY-5
KAMALA GUPTA NA NA NA T AND I HOUSSING COMPLEX MISSION CHARALI P ODCKARGAON NEAR SBI BANKINDIA ASSAM TEZPUR 784501 IN301549-IN301549-38336402Amount for matured debentures 16305.00 26-SEP-2026 AIIPG3597N NA NA NA No No FY-5
NISU SAHA NA NA NA 114J/1B BELIAGHATA MAINROAD DR S C BANERJEE ROAD INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700010 PIBA0200060 Amount for matured debentures 62956.00 26-SEP-2026 BEFPS9523C NA NA NA No No FY-5
MAJETY SAILAJA NA NA NA Y 604 JAL VAYU DEFENCE ENCLAVE PHASE 2 SECTOR 20 KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 410210 IN300450-IN300450-13686824Amount for matured debentures 128437.00 26-SEP-2026 AJIPM5091J NA NA NA No No FY-5
MAJETY VIJAYA KRISHNA NA NA NA Y  604 JAL VAYU DEFENCE ENCL SECTOR 20 PLOT NO 22 KHARGHARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 410210 IN300476-IN300476-41544023Amount for matured debentures 128437.00 26-SEP-2026 AAPPV5734P NA NA NA No No FY-5
CHHAYA RAJARAM PAWALE NA NA NA B2/C302 KRUSHNA VANDANA COMPLEX PILLAI COLLEGE ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 410221 PIBA0200002 Amount for matured debentures 12843.70 26-SEP-2026 BFJPP4781C NA NA NA No No FY-5
CHINKI JAIN NA NA NA C/O ARJUN KAWADE YOGIRAJ 2ND FLOOR NR BIKANER SWEETS SOMNATH NAGAR WADGOANSHERI OFF INORBIT MALLINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411014 IN301549-IN301549-52712490Amount for matured debentures 96327.75 26-SEP-2026 BBHPB6617B NA NA NA No No FY-5
CHANDRABALA SINGH NA NA NA FORT VIEW COLONY KOTESHWAR ROAD GWALIORINDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474012 PIBA0200067 Amount for matured debentures 62796.50 26-SEP-2026 DPZPS9191K NA NA NA No No FY-5
KONDA HARINATH NA NA NA 1 7 931 1 VIR INCHI ENCLAVE 203 RAMNAGAR NEAR ST PLOUS SCHOOLINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500020 IN301151-IN301151-21817923Amount for matured debentures 51516.80 26-SEP-2026 AFAPK2952G NA NA NA No No FY-5
KALYANI K V NA NA NA NO G01 BON VIVEUR HEIGHTS 8TH B MAIN 1ST CROSS BILEKAHALLI VIJAYA BANK COLONYINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 IN301549-IN301549-50743172Amount for matured debentures 25687.40 26-SEP-2026 ADYPV7719G NA NA NA No No FY-5
G Baskar NA NA NA 14A D B Shanmugam 2nd Street Secretariat Colony KilpaukINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600010 IN300476-IN300476-10019154Amount for matured debentures 128792.00 26-SEP-2026 AAIPB4418K NA NA NA No No FY-5
RANJIT KUMAR SAHA NA NA NA 34 2 DHARMADAS GANGULY LANE HOWRAH HOUSE NO 6 TO 3 30 INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711102 IN301151-IN301151-24263831Amount for matured debentures 25687.40 26-SEP-2026 BECPS9864R NA NA NA No No FY-5
SIDDHARTH JAIN NA NA NA 32/10 SWARN PATH MANSAROVARINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302020 C12029900-12029900-05104968Interest on matured debentures 880.00 26-SEP-2026 ADPPJ4991H NA NA NA No No FY-5
PADMINI INDU LALWANI NA NA NA Flat No 03 Harsha Co-Op Hsg Society Ltd Plot  581 2nd Floor 3rd Road KharINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 IN302236-IN302236-11782714Interest on matured debentures 870.00 26-SEP-2026 ABIPL7244E NA NA NA No No FY-5
BHADRESH KANTILAL BHAYANI NA NA NA 1 / KESHAV DHAM CAMA GALI HASOTI  LANE GHATKOPAR  ( WEST )INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 IN300749-IN300749-10517708Interest on matured debentures 2225.00 26-SEP-2028 AEDPB6831M NA NA NA No No FY-7
ANAGHA ABHIJIT JOSHI NA NA NA FLAT NO 401 A WING POOJA RESIDENCY SECTOR 19 PLOT 27 KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 410010 IN300513-IN300513-15119148Interest on matured debentures 6675.00 26-SEP-2028 ADGPJ8933Q NA NA NA No No FY-7
J TIMOTHY ASIR NA NA NA NO 15/528 3RD CROSS VINAYAKA NAGAR ANNASANDRA PALYA HAL POSTINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560017 C12029900-12029900-00770449Interest on matured debentures 870.00 26-SEP-2026 ADZPT5396C NA NA NA No No FY-5
SUVIDHATANDON NA NA NA 26/38 ROHTAK ROAD    INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 PIBA0100157 Interest on matured debentures 8276.00 26-SEP-2026 AIZPT6747L NA NA NA No No FY-5
PRABHAKAR SINGH NA NA NA 10 / 93  GAS  GODAM  ROAD OBRA  SONEBHADRA OBRAINDIA UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH 231219 IN300079-IN300079-10330270Interest on matured debentures 890.00 26-SEP-2028 AXGPS8407G NA NA NA No No FY-7
ISHU KHATWANI NA NA NA FLAT NO 303, 3RD FLOOR ASTHA APARTMENT SANSKAR MANDALINDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364002 IN301549-IN301549-31708167Interest on matured debentures 8700.00 26-SEP-2026 AUJPK5454B NA NA NA No No FY-5
VIPUL G SHAH NA NA NA A-6, SUKH NIWAS, 2ND FLOOR 3RD PASTA LANE, COLABA,INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 IN300126-IN300126-10094497Interest on matured debentures 4450.00 26-SEP-2028 AALPS0644P NA NA NA No No FY-7
BHAUSAHEB M HIRE NA NA NA A / 202 BLDG ARUNODAYS CHS OPP CHETRA COLLEGE  BANDRA WEST BANDRAINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400051 PIBA0300135 Interest on matured debentures 4500.00 26-SEP-2028 AAAPH2654M NA NA NA No No FY-7
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ASHVIN NANUBHAI PARIKH NA NA NA 3A-101 KALPATARU AURA LBS MARG GHATKOPAR WESTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 C12015800-12015800-00393289Interest on matured debentures 4400.00 26-SEP-2026 AABPP3361Q NA NA NA No No FY-5
DEEPAK RAJNIKANT SARAIYA NA NA NA C/001 GORAI SHREE DARSHAN CHS LTD PLOT NO 21 R S C 4 SECTOR 1 GORAI OPP NIVEDITA SCHOOL BORIVLI WESTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 IN301549-IN301549-51982601Interest on matured debentures 1044.00 26-SEP-2026 AXFPS4566H NA NA NA No No FY-5
VINAY JAYARAM APTE NA NA NA A/6/12 FLAT 29 WILDERNESS CHS JEEVAN BIMA NAGAR BORIVALI WINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400103 PIBA0100163 Interest on matured debentures 2640.00 26-SEP-2026 AABPA3077A NA NA NA No No FY-5
RASHMI JAIN NA NA NA 301, PHOENIX HOUSE RANGE HILL CORNER INFRON SYMPHONY HOTELINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411020 IN300476-IN300476-40359522Interest on matured debentures 2225.00 26-SEP-2028 AHCPJ6125C NA NA NA No No FY-7
RAMESH SELVARAJAN NA NA NA NO 468 2ND MAIN MUNIREDDY LAYOUT HORMAVU MN RD  INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560043 IN301549-IN301549-33071032Interest on matured debentures 870.00 26-SEP-2026 ALUPS3111P NA NA NA No No FY-5
KALYANI K V NA NA NA NO G-01 BON VIVEUR HEIGHTS 8TH B MAIN 1ST CROSS BILEKAHALLI VIJAYA BANK COLONYINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 IN301549-IN301549-50743172Interest on matured debentures 2610.00 26-SEP-2026 ADYPV7719G NA NA NA No No FY-5
SUBHASH KUMAR NA NA NA B1/3 MIRABAI ROAD A-ZONE    INDIA WEST BENGAL DURGAPUR 713204 IN301549-IN301549-37585270Interest on matured debentures 8800.00 26-SEP-2026 AFDPK1310B NA NA NA No No FY-5
SHANTI DEVI NA NA NA VILLAGE NEW ABADI AKALGARH SUDHARINDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141104 C12020600-12020600-00231307Interest on matured debentures 4400.00 26-SEP-2026 AMQPD6545H NA NA NA No No FY-5
RAJU NARAYANARAO RAMPURE NA NA NA MIG 10 KUVEMPU NAGAR HASSAN  INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 573201 C12029900-12029900-02622660Interest on matured debentures 2175.00 26-SEP-2026 ACYPR5155K NA NA NA No No FY-5
SOMALI BAKSHI NA NA NA 98 B AG 1 VIKAS PURI  INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 IN301549-IN301549-32544598Interest on matured debentures 2670.00 26-SEP-2028 AOYPB6086R NA NA NA No No FY-7
ARUN KUMAR KUSHWAHA NA NA NA VILLAGE KOTWA SOUTH POST OFFICE JAMUNIPUR DISTT ALLAHABADINDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 221505 C12029900-12029900-03589053Interest on matured debentures 4350.00 26-SEP-2026 AHFPK6127N NA NA NA No No FY-5
SHAKARIBEN D PATEL NA NA NA AT PO JASPUR 4/18 SOLANKYWAS TA KALOLINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382721 IN300476-IN300476-41429618Interest on matured debentures 1800.00 26-SEP-2028 AOLPP5978B NA NA NA No No FY-7
VANITA YOGESH SAMAT NA NA NA FLAT NO 404 4TH FLR PUSHPAGRIHA 16TH RD BANDRA WINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 IN301151-IN301151-27510843Interest on matured debentures 890.00 26-SEP-2028 ABBPS2954D NA NA NA No No FY-7
SURYAKANT PANDURANG APTE NA NA NA 4 VAISHALI CO OP HSG SOCIETY SANT RAMDAS ROAD MULUND EASTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400081 IN300476-IN300476-40424304Interest on matured debentures 8900.00 26-SEP-2028 ABCPA4013G NA NA NA No No FY-7
VANDANA RAMESHKUMAR SHAH NA NA NA 11/C/8 EMBEE APT SAIBABA NAGAR OFF S V ROAD NEAR GURUDWARA BORIVALI WESTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 IN300476-IN300476-43053477Interest on matured debentures 8900.00 26-SEP-2028 ALIPS6317F NA NA NA No No FY-7
RAMESHKUMAR NAVNITLAL SHAH NA NA NA 11/C/8 EMBEE APT SAIBABA NAGAR OFF S V ROAD NEAR GURUDWARA BORIVLI WESTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 IN300476-IN300476-43120039Interest on matured debentures 9000.00 26-SEP-2028 AAEPS1253M NA NA NA No No FY-7
RASHMI JAIN NA NA NA 301, PHOENIX HOUSE RANGE HILL CORNER INFRON SYMPHONY HOTELINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411020 IN300476-IN300476-40359522Interest on matured debentures 2225.00 26-SEP-2028 AHCPJ6125C NA NA NA No No FY-7
ANEEKET DOGRA NA NA NA B7/8 GREEN ACRES SALUNKE VIHAR ROAD KONDHWA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411048 IN301549-IN301549-36414447Interest on matured debentures 890.00 26-SEP-2028 AYSPD1183F NA NA NA No No FY-7
MANAS MARATKAR NA NA NA GIRIJA SHANKAR VIHAR F-3 FLAT NO 12 KARVE NAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411052 IN301549-IN301549-36638811Interest on matured debentures 4450.00 26-SEP-2028 ASWPM8980H NA NA NA No No FY-7
AJAY VIKRAM BOCHIWAL NA NA NA RAJKIRAN MIG 1/1 SANDIPANI NAGAR UJJAIN M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456010 IN301549-IN301549-31737766Interest on matured debentures 445.00 26-SEP-2028 AQJPB4152H NA NA NA No No FY-7
KRITHIKA H NA NA NA 163/3 GOLDEN JUBILEE FLATS PADIKUPPAM ROAD ANNA NAGAR WEST INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600040 IN301549-IN301549-51008689Interest on matured debentures 890.00 26-SEP-2028 AOIPK7045P NA NA NA No No FY-7
BHARAT BHUSHAN SARNA NA NA NA H. NO. 15A SHASTRI COLONY  INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CANTT 133001 IN301436-IN301436-10285800Interest on matured debentures 18000.00 26-SEP-2028 AGRPS8841G NA NA NA No No FY-7
ROSYTHA LAWRENCE PEREIRA NA NA NA 3 1ST FL JULIE CO OP HSG SOC NEAR MEHBOOB STUDIO DR PETER DIAS ROAD BANDRA (W)INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 C12037100-12037100-00036398Interest on matured debentures 4500.00 26-SEP-2028 AIKPP0345D NA NA NA No No FY-7
RADHA SRINIVASAN NA NA NA NEW NO 6 OLD NO 13 NORTON 2ND STREET MANDAVELI RAJA ANNAMALAIPURAMINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600028 IN301313-IN301313-22120888Interest on matured debentures 1800.00 26-SEP-2028 AFUPR7456Q NA NA NA No No FY-7
MJS PURI NA NA NA 33B OCS APARTMENTS FRIENDS MAYUR VIHAR PH IINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110091 IN301774-IN301774-10621735Interest on matured debentures 4050.00 26-SEP-2028 AAVPP0577A NA NA NA No No FY-7
SUMMIT GROVER NA NA NA H NO 128 SECTOR 14  FARIDABADINDIA Haryana Faridabad 121007 IN301549-IN301549-15333846Interest on matured debentures 8900.00 26-SEP-2028 AGSPG7145A NA NA NA No No FY-7
KANTI RASTOGI NA NA NA 223/10 RASTOGI TOLA RAZA BAZAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226003 IN301774-IN301774-17285810Interest on matured debentures 2700.00 26-SEP-2028 AJDPR1766N NA NA NA No No FY-7
PRABHAKAR SINGH NA NA NA 10 / 93  GAS  GODAM  ROAD OBRA  SONEBHADRA OBRAINDIA UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH 231219 IN300079-IN300079-10330270Interest on matured debentures 890.00 26-SEP-2028 AXGPS8407G NA NA NA No No FY-7
SNEHLATA AGRAWAL NA NA NA W/O SHRI SATISH KUMAR AGRAWAL C/O SHRI MODI LAVIGATED KAOLIN P LTD NEEMKATHANAINDIA RAJASTHAN DIST SIKAR 332713 IN300476-IN300476-40549014Interest on matured debentures 18000.00 26-SEP-2028 AIFPA4345K NA NA NA No No FY-7
RAJESH SOMABHAI PATEL NA NA NA SANSKRUTI OPP VASUPUJAYA FLATS ANKUR NARANPURAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 IN300476-IN300476-40066044Interest on matured debentures 8900.00 26-SEP-2028 AADHP5048L NA NA NA No No FY-7
SHAKARIBEN D PATEL NA NA NA AT PO JASPUR 4/18 SOLANKYWAS TA KALOLINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382721 IN300476-IN300476-41429618Interest on matured debentures 1800.00 26-SEP-2028 AOLPP5978B NA NA NA No No FY-7
VISPI ERUCH ENGINEER NA NA NA JEHANGIR MANSION GROUND FLOOR 79 N S PATKAR MARGINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 IN301549-IN301549-14520665Interest on matured debentures 9000.00 26-SEP-2028 AABPE3339B NA NA NA No No FY-7
VANATA VAIDYA NA NA NA PRAJAKTA CHS. A KONDIVITA J B NAGAR  BAMANPURI ROAD J B NAGARINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400059 IN300239-IN300239-11147990Interest on matured debentures 4450.00 26-SEP-2028 ABQPV5339J NA NA NA No No FY-7
RADHA KAMLESH RATHI NA NA NA B 403 BLDG NO 5 KUKREJA COMPLEX L B S MARG BHANDUP W INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400078 IN301549-IN301549-33388100Interest on matured debentures 2225.00 26-SEP-2028 BACPR9602L NA NA NA No No FY-7
MEGHANA VENKATACHALAM NA NA NA 1202 SPARKLE CITI OF JOY COMPLEX J S DOSA ROAD NEAR MULUND STATION MULUND WESTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 IN301549-IN301549-36952331Interest on matured debentures 4450.00 26-SEP-2028 AJTPV1710E NA NA NA No No FY-7
SURYAKANT PANDURANG APTE NA NA NA 4 VAISHALI CO OP HSG SOCIETY SANT RAMDAS ROAD MULUND EASTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400081 IN300476-IN300476-40424304Interest on matured debentures 8900.00 26-SEP-2028 ABCPA4013G NA NA NA No No FY-7
VANDANA RAMESHKUMAR SHAH NA NA NA 11/C/8 EMBEE APT SAIBABA NAGAR OFF S V ROAD NEAR GURUDWARA BORIVALI WESTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 IN300476-IN300476-43053477Interest on matured debentures 8900.00 26-SEP-2028 ALIPS6317F NA NA NA No No FY-7
RAMESHKUMAR NAVNITLAL SHAH NA NA NA 11/C/8 EMBEE APT SAIBABA NAGAR OFF S V ROAD NEAR GURUDWARA BORIVLI WESTINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 IN300476-IN300476-43120039Interest on matured debentures 9000.00 26-SEP-2028 AAEPS1253M NA NA NA No No FY-7
RASHMI JAIN NA NA NA 301 PHOENIX HOUSE RANGE HILL CORNER INFRON SYMPHONY HOTELINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411020 IN300476-IN300476-40359522Interest on matured debentures 2225.00 26-SEP-2028 AHCPJ6125C NA NA NA No No FY-7
AWADHUT GANPAT NATEKAR NA NA NA PLOT NO 77 MAITRAYEE APARTMENT RAMBAUG COLONY PAUD ROAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411038 IN301549-IN301549-39191839Interest on matured debentures 8900.00 26-SEP-2028 AAFPN4492G NA NA NA No No FY-7
ANEEKET DOGRA NA NA NA B7/8 GREEN ACRES SALUNKE VIHAR ROAD KONDHWA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411048 IN301549-IN301549-36414447Interest on matured debentures 890.00 26-SEP-2028 AYSPD1183F NA NA NA No No FY-7
MANAS MARATKAR NA NA NA GIRIJA SHANKAR VIHAR F3 FLAT NO 12 KARVE NAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411052 IN301549-IN301549-36638811Interest on matured debentures 4450.00 26-SEP-2028 ASWPM8980H NA NA NA No No FY-7
GARIMA BHATNAGAR NA NA NA C/O S S BHATNAGAR ANAND SADAN PRIVATE COLONY MAIN MARKET NEW KATNI JN KATNIINDIA MADHYA PRADESH KATNI 483501 IN301549-IN301549-35209892Interest on matured debentures 356.00 26-SEP-2028 BFSPB5142N NA NA NA No No FY-7
KRITHIKA H NA NA NA 163/3 GOLDEN JUBILEE FLATS PADIKUPPAM ROAD ANNA NAGAR WEST INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600040 IN301549-IN301549-51008689Interest on matured debentures 890.00 26-SEP-2028 AOIPK7045P NA NA NA No No FY-7
RAJENDRA BANDYOPADHYAY NA NA NA 709 M B ROAD BIRATI NEAR NORTH DUM DUM MUNICIPALITYINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700051 IN301549-IN301549-14151704Interest on matured debentures 890.00 26-SEP-2028 ACVPB2193A NA NA NA No No FY-7


